Power Shielded Inductor                        PS120
15
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
   REVISED 07/17/15
Features
•  SMD Ultra High Current up to 50A Isat
Electrical

   2.4
 3.5
4.7
20
20
20
100
100
100
28
24
18
25
21
30
PS120-3R3M-RC  3.3 6.320 100 14 15
Operating Temp: -40ºC to +125ºC
PS120-4R7M-RC  4.7 8.820 100 11 12
PS120-6R8M-RC  6.8 12.520 100 9 10
PS120-8R2M-RC  8.2 13.020 100 7 9
PS120-100M-RC  10.0 18.720 100 6 8
    Max     Max
RDC
mΩ
Max